 Steadyrest included. Splashguard included but not shown above. Tailstock positioning is via attachment to the power carriage.
GTD- 44HL
     MACHINE QUOTATION
www.expandmachinery.com                                                                                               Revised 1/1/2024
GTD- 44HL
Geared-Head Engine Lathe
44” - 55” Swing, Center Distances: 60” - 355”
STANDARD LATHE FEATURES:

Thread cutting range – 70 diametral pitches   1-120 D.P.
Thread cutting range – 53 module pitches   0.25-30 M.P.
Feeds-
Feed Shaft Diameter      1.26”   (32 mm)
Feeds – longitudinal                   0.0028”-0.34”/rev.    0.072-8.68 mm/rev.
Feeds – cross                 0.0014”-0.17”/rev.    0.036-4.34 mm/rev
Power-
Connected load - 86-Amps Full Load    Wired 440vac (220/440 vac motor)
Coolant motor (coolant capacity shown with pricing)  0.25-HP   (0.2 kw)
Rapid traverse motor      1-HP   (0.75 kw)
High 165 225 420 35 19 14 26 310
Low  48  65 120 10 5.5  4  7  90
www.expandmachinery.com                                                                                               Revised 1/1/2024
 GTD- 44HL Geared-Head Engine Lathe Pricing
GTD-4460HL                    44” X 60”  30-HP Engine Lathe        $109,990.00
    59” between centers,  134” bed length,  LxWxH – 144” x 81” x 61”, 18-gallons coolant, G.W. 19,000 pounds
INCLUDED WITH EACH MACHINE
30-Horsepower Spindle Motor / 6” bore Standard
Cross & Longitudinal Rapid Feed Motor
15.74” Steady Rest w/Roller Bearings (60-400mm range)
Quill Taper Reduction Sleeve & Dead Center
LED Work Light (55 Watts)
Full-length Back Splashguard
Safety Chuck Guard
GTD-4480HL                    44” X 80”  30-HP Engine Lathe         $119,990.00
     80” between centers, 154” bed length,  LxWxH – 161” x 81” x 61”, 22-gallons coolant,  G.W. 20,000 pounds
GTD-44120HL                  44” X 120” 30-HP Engine Lathe        $129,990.00
     120” between centers, 212” bed length, LxWxH – 201” x 81” x 61”, 28-gallons coolant, G.W. 22,500 pounds
GTD-44160HL                  44” X 160” 30-HP Engine Lathe        $144,990.00
     160” between centers, 252” bed length, LxWxH – 240” x 81” x 61”, 34-gallons coolant, G.W. 25,000 pounds
GTD-44200HL                  44” X 200” 30-HP Engine Lathe        $159,990.00
     200” between centers, 291” bed length, LxWxH – 280” x 81” x 61”, 40-gallons coolant, G.W. 27,300 pounds.
GTD-44240HL                  44” X 240” 30-HP Engine Lathe        $179,990.00
     240” between centers, 331” bed length, LxWxH – 319” x 81” x 61”, 46-gallons coolant, G.W. 29,800 pounds
GTD-44280HL                  44” X 280” 30-HP Engine Lathe        P.O.R.
     280” between centers, 370” bed length, LxWxH – 358” x 81” x 61”, 52-gallons coolant, G.W. 32,200 pounds
GTD-44315HL                  44” X 315” 30-HP Engine Lathe        P.O.R.
     315” between centers, 410” bed length, LxWxH – 398” x 81” x 61”, 60-gallons coolant, G.W. 34,600 pounds
GTD-44355HL                  44” X 355” 30-HP Engine Lathe        P.O.R.
     354” between centers, 440” bed length, LxWxH – 438” x 81” x 61”, 60-gallons coolant, G.W. 37,000 pounds
Ganesh machines are manufactured in our
Certified ISO 9001 Production Facility in Taiwan.